
AGENDA 

12:00

13:15

13:40

14:05

15:00

13:00

14:30

15:50

16:30 WORKSHOP
Sustainable ATMP Logistics: Turning Vision into Action 
Cross-Functional Collaboration: Breaking Silos in ATMP Supply Chains 

16:55
17:15

WORKSHOP SUMMARY
CLOSING SUMMARY

16:10

15:25

“Connected for Cure: Building the Future Supply Chain
for Advanced Therapies”
OPEN DOORS | GET TOGETHER

WELCOMING THE PARTICIPANTS AND START OF THE CONFERENCE

KEYNOTE 
The Future of Advanced Therapies
Chris Barkey | Swissfinity Group

EXPERT SESSION
From Bench to Bedside: The Hospital Pharmacy’s Role in Delivering Advanced Therapies
Dörte Schneider | Universitätsklinikum Frankfurt

EXPERT SESSION
Green by Design: Embedding Sustainability into Supply Chains
Paul Waltersmann | Arvato & Cynthia Alphonse | time:matters 

BREAK

EXPERT SESSION
Transport Validation & its Impact on Site Selection & Global Logistics
Marcel van Houten | Orchard Therapeutics
EXPERT SESSION

PANEL SESSION 
One Supply Chain, Many Realities: How Do We Align across Stakeholders?

17:30 DRINKS & BBQ




