AGENDA

"Connected for Cure: Building the Future Supply Chain for Advanced Therapies"

12:00	OPEN DOORS GET TOGETHER
13:00	WELCOMING THE PARTICIPANTS AND START OF THE CONFERENCE
13:15	KEYNOTE The Future of Advanced Therapies Chris Barkey Swissfinity Group
13:40	EXPERT SESSION From Bench to Bedside: The Hospital Pharmacy's Role in Delivering Advanced Therapies Dörte Schneider Universitätsklinikum Frankfurt
14:05	EXPERT SESSION Green by Design: Embedding Sustainability into Supply Chains Paul Waltersmann Arvato & Cynthia Alphonse time:matters
14:30	BREAK
15:00	EXPERT SESSION Transport Validation & its Impact on Site Selection & Global Logistics Marcel van Houten Orchard Therapeutics
15:25	EXPERT SESSION
15:50	PANEL SESSION One Supply Chain, Many Realities: How Do We Align across Stakeholders?
16:10	
16:30	WORKSHOP Sustainable ATMP Logistics: Turning Vision into Action Cross-Functional Collaboration: Breaking Silos in ATMP Supply Chains
16:55	WORKSHOP SUMMARY OPEN
17:15	DRINKS & BBO X-CELLerator COMMUNITY
17:30	DRINKS & BBQ COMMUNITY